
 

Summer Day Camp Payment Schedule 2023 
 

Pre-authorized Payment Date Camp Week Camp Start Date 

Monday, June 19, 2023 1 June 26, 2023 

Monday, June 26, 2023 2 July 4, 2023 

Monday, July 3, 2023 3 July 10, 2023 

Monday, July 10, 2023 4 July 17, 2023 

Monday, July 17, 2023 5 July 24, 2023 

Monday, July 24, 2023 6 July 31, 2023 

Monday, July 31, 2023 7 August 8, 2023 

Monday, August 7, 2023 8 August 14, 2023 

Monday, August 14, 2023 9 August 21, 2023 

Monday, August 21, 2023* 10 August 28, 2023 
*Kiddie Camp only 


